

AMATEUR/YOUTH SHOWING LEASE FORM

THE HORSE MAY NOT BE SHOWN PURSUANT TO THIS SHOWING LEASE UNLESS AND UNTIL IT IS RECORDED BY AQHA

	HORSE'S NAME (AS REGISTERED V	VITH AQHA)					AQHA REGIS	STRATION NUMBER		
THE	ABOVE HAS BEEN LEASED FROM									
NAME OF OWNER							OWNER'S AQHA ID NUMBER			
	OWNER'S ADDRESS (CITY, STATE/PROVINCE, COUNTRY, POSTAL CODE)							OWNER'S DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER		
TO	UWNER 5 ADDRESS (GITY, STATE/PROVINCE, G	IAIL/FROVINGE, GOUNTH, FOSTAL GODE/					UWNER 2 DAY	TIME PHUNE NUMBE	.к	
10										
	NAME OF LESSEE (LESSEE MUST BE AN INDIVIDUAL AND NOT A CORPORATION, TRUST, PARTNERSHIP, ETC)						LESSEE'S AQHA ID NUMBER			
	LESSEE'S MAILING ADDRESS (CITY, STATE/P	ROVINCE, COUNTRY, P	OSTAL CODE)				LESSEE'S DAYT	TIME PHONE NUMBE	R	
	TED	MOE	IFACE	· /MIIC	T BE FOR A MINIMUM	I VEAD D	ובטוחה/			
	FOR THE PERIOD BEGINNING WITH		LLASL	· (IVIUS	AND ENDING	I ILAN F	TENIUU)		1	
	FUR THE PERIOD BEGINNING WITH				AND ENDING					
		MONTH	DAY	YEAR		MONT	TH DAY	YEAR		
SIGNATURE OF OWNER By signing above, you:					SIGNATURE OF LESSEE					
• AGREE TO ABIDE BY ALL AQHA RULES AND REGULATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO RULES 403, 404 AND 405(A-C); • UNDERSTAND THAT AQHA WILL ONLY RECOGNIZE ONE SHOWING LEASE AT A TIME FOR A HORSE; • UNDERSTAND THAT IN ORDER FOR A HORSE TO REMAIN ELIGIBLE TO BE SHOWN PURSUANT TO A SHOWING LEASE, THE LESSEE MUST BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING EXPENSES ASSOCIATED WITH THE CARE OF THE HORSE: BOARDING, FEEDING, ROUTINE FARRIER SERVICES AND ROUTINE VETERINARY SERVICES;					UNDERSTAND THAT, DURING THE EFFECTIVE TERM OF THE SHOWING LEASE AND WITH RESPECT TO AQHA-APPROVED EVENTS, ONLY THE LESSEE AND LESSEE'S IMMEDIATE FAMILY (AS DEFINED BY AQHA RULES) MAY SHOW THE HORSE. THE LESSEE'S TRAINER MAY ALSO SHOW THE HORSE DURING THE TERM, BUT ONLY IN OPEN EVENTS; UNDERSTAND THAT AQHA WILL NOT ACCEPT OR RECOGNIZE A SHOWING LEASE FOR THOSE PURPOSES SET FORTH IN RULE 225. SPECIFICALLY, A SHOWING LEASE DOES NOT GRANT A LESSEE OR THEIR AGENT AUTHORIZATION TO SIGN BREEDER'S CERTIFICATE(S), STALLION BREEDING REPORTS, OR REGISTRATION APPLICATIONS FOR THE HORSE; AND					
					ERSTAND THAT DURING T NT CHANGES IN OWNERSH					
_	ES: SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE	mhari	\$30							
□ L (b	Lease Fee for a non-member seeking AQHA Amateur Membership (fee covers lease fee and I year Amateur Membership Fee; must be accompanied by a properly completed Amateur Membership application): \$75				PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO: AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION ATTN: RAJEANA THOMPSON PO BOX 200 • AMARILLO, TX 79168					
(ease Fee for a non-member seeking AQHA fee covers lease fee and I year Youth Memborovide birthdate/////	ership Fee; mus	t			_				
If membership is included and paying by credit card, your membership will automatically be enrolled in the convenient auto-renewal program. You can cancel at any time. ☐ I would not like to enroll my membership in the auto-renewal program:									JNDS ONLY SEND CASH	
IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: $\ \square$ VISA $\ \square$ MASTERCA					MERICAN EXPRESS		Ti	OTAL ENCLOSED		
CARD N	UMBER									
		-		$\overline{\Box}$						
EXPIRATION DATE					DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER					
CARDHOLDER'S NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD				CARDHOLDER'S SIGNATURE						